11 A Series
HC-49/U Microprocessor Crystal
Frequency Range 1.000MHz to 200.000MHz
Frequency Tolerance/Stability
“A” Option
“B” Option
“C” Option
“D” Option

3 = Third Overtone
5 = Fifth Overtone
Part Numbering Guide
Shock: MIL-STD-883C, Method 2002, Condition B
Solderability: MIL-STD-883C, Method 2003.3
Vibration: MIL-STD-883C, Method 2007, Condition A
Fine Leak: MIL-STD-883C, Method 1014.5, Condition A2,
<5x10-8 ATM cc/sec
Gross Leak: MIL-STD-883C, Method 1014.5, Condition C
Resistance to
Solvents:
MIL-STD-202F, Method 215B
Environmental and Mechanical Specifications
Configuration Options Available
for HC-49/U Crystals
I            =          Insulator Tab
R          =          Tape And Reel
L           =          Third Lead on Top of Can
V          =          Vinyl Insulation Sleeving
AT        =          AT Cut Crystal Blank
Options are designated at the end of the part
number on your invoice, for example: